TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
OMG Electronic Chemicals, Inc.		07/31/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OMG Electronic Chemicals, LLC	
Street Address:	400 Corporate Court	
City:	South Plainfield	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07080	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0810910	ELECTRO-BRITE
Registration Number:	0999465	CO-BRA SOL
Registration Number:	1111136	PERMA-ETCH
Registration Number:	1154332	CO-BRA ETCH
Registration Number:	1910943	SHADOW
Registration Number:	2546314	CO-BRA BOND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)775-8100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-775-8000

Email: skofflin@mcandrews-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Sarah A. Kofflin Address Line 1: 500 W Madison St

Address Line 2: 34th FI

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60661

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004294 FRAME: 0794

900173739

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah A. Kofflin
Signature:	/sak/
Date:	10/12/2010

Total Attachments: 2

source=OMG ELECTRONIC CHEMICALS INC DE - CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION-DE- Secretary of State-464119-5#page1.tif

source=OMG ELECTRONIC CHEMICALS INC DE - CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION-DE- Secretary of State-464119-5#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004294 FRAME: 0795

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "OMG ELECTRONIC CHEMICALS, INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "OMG ELECTRONIC CHEMICALS, INC." TO "OMG ELECTRONIC CHEMICALS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2010, AT 11:44 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2010.

8100V

100788163

DATE: 07-30-10

AUTHENT\CATION: 8144543

TRADEMARK REEL: 004294 FRAME: 0796

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

0719105

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:44 AM 07/30/2010 FILED 11:44 AM 07/30/2010 SRV 100788163 - 0719105 FILE

RECORDED: 10/12/2010

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.) The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Delaware
2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware
3.) The date the corporation first formed is June 30, 1969
4.) The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is OMG Electronic Chemicals, Inc.
5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is CMG Electronic Chemicals, LLC
6.) The effective date of this conversion is July 31, 2010.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the day of July , A.D. 2010
By: Authorized Person
Name: Valerie Gentile Sachs

Print or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 004294 FRAME: 0797